YouGov Survey Results YOU

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1192 Scottish adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 27th January 2014

Holyrood Past Voting

Intention 2011 Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab Dlélrtn)"n* SNP | Male | Female | 18-24* | 25-39 [ 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE

Weighted Sample[1192]132|303| 75 |433]|567| 625 141 | 288 | 426 |337] 559 | 632

% % % % % % % % % % % % %

Which one of the following countries do you think
Scotland is the most similar to?

Rest of the United Kingdom 34 | 59 43 42 19| 32 37 34 38 32 35| 35 34
Norway 16 [ 3 9 8 30| 22 10 16 9 17 19| 15 16
Ireland 12 | 10 12 12 11| 13 10 10 15 11 10| 13 10
Denmark 6 5 5 8 7 8 4 8 5 7 5 6 6
Sweden 3 2 2 1 5 3 3 4 1 3 4 2 4
Finland 2 0o 2 6 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 2 2
Iceland 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 1 2 3 2 1 3
Austria 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 3 1 2
Belgium 1 1 1 5 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
Cyprus 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1
Netherlands 1 0 O 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0
Bulgaria 0 0 O 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Croatia 0 0o 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Czech Republic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Estonia 0 0 O 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
France 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Germany O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Greece 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hungary O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Italy O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Latvia O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lithuania O 0o 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Luxembourg O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Malta O 0 O 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
Poland 0 0o 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Portugal 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Romania 0 1 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Slovakia 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Slovenia 0 1 O 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spain 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Don'tknow 19 | 13 16 9 18 | 14 24 21 22 21 13| 19 19
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